
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 
2023 Sewer Main Replacement Project 3 

Solicitation No.: CO-00724 
SAWS No.: 23-4519 

 
April 2, 2024 – 1:00 PM (CDT) 

 

NAME FIRM Email Phone Number 

Rodolfo Martinez SAWS Rodolfo.martinez@saws.org (210) 233-2950 

Susan Rodriguez SAWS Susan.rodriguez@saws.org (210) 233-3070 

Carmen Groth SAWS Carmen.groth@saws.org (210) 233-3619 

Roger Terrazas SAK Construction rterrazas@sakcon.com 210-788-9010 

Jorge Martinez Nerie Construction Jorge@nerieconst.com 210-260-2701 

Luke Wilson Maestas and Associate lwilson@maesce.com  

Elaiza Alvarez LAN EMAlvarez@lan-inc.com 210-557-3805 

Crystal Galvan PM Construction & Rehab, LLC bids@puriscorp.com  

Tyler Mohre LAN trmohre@lan-inc.com  

Christy Dilly Pape-Dawson Engineers cdilly@pape-dawson.com  

Marcus Cantu Mendez Engineering kcabler@mendezengineering.com 210-802-0808 

Justin Mouton PM Construction justin.mouton@puriscorp.com  

Robert J. Allen, III GIC rallen@gicstx.com  

Bryan Spina Ardurra Group bspina@ardurra.com 210-822-2232 

Manuel Gonzalez LAN mfgonzalez@lan-inc.com  
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